
JRWE
Nordic Championships 2023
05.10.2023 - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 999 30.10.2007
2 ANIS Dinara EST 188 21.05.2006
3 AUS Sandra EST 302 20.02.2005
4 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 130 15.09.2005
5 EMBRICH Maria EST 207 12.07.2005
6 IVANOVA Diana EST 999 01.09.2009
7 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST 999 25.06.2008
8 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 999 19.04.2008
9 KORKKINEN Karina EST 999 08.03.2007
10 KOTKIN Mia EST 999 25.09.2008
11 KVERFELD Maria EST 999 01.01.2006
12 KYZIRIDOU Lara EST 999 25.09.2007
13 MATINJAN Anush EST 999 06.04.2007
14 MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST 999 25.01.2008
15 MIRONOV Leana EST 160 13.12.2006
16 MISTSENKO Milana EST 999 22.03.2008
17 NILISK Kristiin EST 102 28.05.2004
18 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST 999 19.04.2004
19 PARLIN Ksenja EST 999 16.03.2007
20 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 143 27.03.2006
21 SKLJAROVA Ilona EST 999 27.06.2007
22 SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST 999 01.01.2007
23 TALU Hella-Lee EST 999 25.09.2008
24 TRYNOVA Julia EST 161 19.08.2008
25 VERGUN Juliana EST 999 04.07.2008
26 ZABELINA Zlata EST 999 25.09.2008
27 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 999 08.11.2006
28 KUSRATI Milana FIN 999 11.06.2009
29 KUVAJA Veera FIN 366 02.03.2005
30 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 999 06.03.2006
31 MONTONEN Jaana FIN 999 27.08.2004
32 PULLA Lili FIN 999 22.09.2006
33 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN 999 03.09.2008
34 WETHERILL Hilla FIN 375 22.12.2004
35 CHEVALIER Leila FRA 999 25.03.2004
36 OIKONOMOU Danai GRE 999 20.02.2006
37 BESECKA Darja LAT 999 20.09.2005
38 BORONENKO Ilona LAT 392 01.01.2006
39 JANEVICA Sofija LAT 999 25.05.2007
40 PROSINA Sofija LAT 101 24.09.2006
41 RAZASCONOKA Valerija LAT 369 04.10.2005
42 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 209 16.11.2023
43 MIKAILAITE Emile LTU 999 21.02.2005
44 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU 365 03.02.2005
45 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 370 17.05.2005
46 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 386 21.12.2006
47 FATULLAEVA Leila NOR 999 21.06.2004
48 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 999 08.08.2007
49 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 999 18.01.2008
50 SELINGER Mie NOR 999 30.12.2006
51 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 85 05.01.2004
52 VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa NOR 999 18.05.2006
53 YELIS Sofia NOR 999 20.04.2008
54 BROLIN Moa SWE 999 06.07.2009
55 ELMFELDT OEHRSKOG Elsa SWE 999 03.01.2008
56 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 35 31.07.2008
57 FREDEN Anna SWE 261 30.08.2004
58 HARDING Alma SWE 431 27.09.2006
59 HOMMIK Mira SWE 999 20.04.2009
60 LEWEN Poppy SWE 999 05.03.2008
61 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 999 01.12.2006
62 MAANINKA Moa SWE 70 06.12.2004
63 OLSSON Liv SWE 999 07.01.2007
64 OLSSON Natalie SWE 999 15.06.2004



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 RENDA Eden Rose SWE 376 22.07.2005
66 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 108 16.11.2004
67 SWENNING Embla SWE 999 26.02.2007
68 ULLTJAERN Louise SWE 83 07.09.2006
69 WESTMAN Elda SWE 312 09.05.2006



10 pools
1 pool of 6 and 9 pools of 7
54 (78.26% of 69) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Nordic Championships 2023
05.10.2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 35
2 MAANINKA Moa SWE 70
3 ULLTJAERN Louise SWE 83
4 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 85
5 PROSINA Sofija LAT 101
6 NILISK Kristiin EST 102
7 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 108
8 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 130
9 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 143
10 MIRONOV Leana EST 160
11 TRYNOVA Julia EST 161
12 ANIS Dinara EST 188
13 EMBRICH Maria EST 207
14 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 209
15 FREDEN Anna SWE 261
16 AUS Sandra EST 302
17 WESTMAN Elda SWE 312
18 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU 365
19 KUVAJA Veera FIN 366
20 RAZASCONOKA Valerija LAT 369
21 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 370
22 WETHERILL Hilla FIN 375
23 RENDA Eden Rose SWE 376
24 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 386
25 BORONENKO Ilona LAT 392
26 HARDING Alma SWE 431
27 MIKAILAITE Emile LTU 999
28 VERGUN Juliana EST 999
29 KUSRATI Milana FIN 999
30 ZABELINA Zlata EST 999
31 OIKONOMOU Danai GRE 999
32 YELIS Sofia NOR 999
33 KORKKINEN Karina EST 999
34 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 999
35 OLSSON Liv SWE 999
36 BESECKA Darja LAT 999
37 JANEVICA Sofija LAT 999
38 VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa NOR 999
39 SELINGER Mie NOR 999
40 ELMFELDT OEHRSKOG Elsa SWE 999
41 KOTKIN Mia EST 999
42 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 999
43 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 999
44 TALU Hella-Lee EST 999
45 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST 999
46 OLSSON Natalie SWE 999
47 FATULLAEVA Leila NOR 999
48 LEWEN Poppy SWE 999
49 PULLA Lili FIN 999
50 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 999
51 SWENNING Embla SWE 999
52 SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST 999
53 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 999
54 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN 999
55 MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST 999
56 BROLIN Moa SWE 999
57 SKLJAROVA Ilona EST 999
58 KVERFELD Maria EST 999
59 MISTSENKO Milana EST 999
60 CHEVALIER Leila FRA 999
61 HOMMIK Mira SWE 999
62 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 999
63 PARLIN Ksenja EST 999



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 IVANOVA Diana EST 999
65 MONTONEN Jaana FIN 999
66 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 999
67 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST 999
68 MATINJAN Anush EST 999
69 KYZIRIDOU Lara EST 999
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Nordic Championships 2023
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

RAZASCONOKA Valerija LAT

CHEVALIER Leila FRA

KOTKIN Mia EST

ERIKSSON Linnea SWE

PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU

ELMFELDT OEHRSKOG Elsa SWE

PARLIN Ksenja EST

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

SILINS Artur (LAT)

SELINGER Mie NOR

MISTSENKO Milana EST

IVANOVA Diana EST

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN

MAANINKA Moa SWE

KUVAJA Veera FIN

RENDA Eden Rose SWE

Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

JANEVICA Sofija LAT

WETHERILL Hilla FIN

KVERFELD Maria EST

KYZIRIDOU Lara EST

NARBUTAITE Monika LTU

ULLTJAERN Louise SWE

KIKERPILL Eliisa EST



Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

WESTMAN Elda SWE

TENGESDAL Vilde NOR

MATINJAN Anush EST

SKLJAROVA Ilona EST

ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU

TALU Hella-Lee EST

BESECKA Darja LAT

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa NOR

PROSINA Sofija LAT

NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST

HARDING Alma SWE

AUS Sandra EST

BROLIN Moa SWE

MONTONEN Jaana FIN

Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):

VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

BORONENKO Ilona LAT

OLSSON Liv SWE

NILISK Kristiin EST

MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST

FREDEN Anna SWE

HAMALAINEN Emma FIN

FATULLAEVA Leila NOR



Strip 15

13:00

Referee(s):

ANDERSSON Tim (NOR)

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE

GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR

JONYNAITE Kamila LTU

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN

VERGUN Juliana EST

OLSSON Natalie SWE

JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST

Strip 16

13:00

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

LEWEN Poppy SWE

EMBRICH Maria EST

MIKAILAITE Emile LTU

BOBROVA Elizaveta EST

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN

KORKKINEN Karina EST

LUNDBERG Sofia SWE

Strip 17

13:00

Referee(s):

VIK Johan (SWE)

KUSRATI Milana FIN

PROOSVALI Anneli EST

OIKONOMOU Danai GRE

SWENNING Embla SWE

SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST

YELIS Sofia NOR

ANIS Dinara EST



Strip 18

13:00

Referee(s):

POCSI Tommi (SWE)

PULLA Lili FIN

MIRONOV Leana EST

TRYNOVA Julia EST

ZABELINA Zlata EST

HOMMIK Mira SWE

PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR
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05.10.2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 TRYNOVA Julia EST 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 MAANINKA Moa SWE 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 ANIS Dinara EST 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
5 AUS Sandra EST 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
6 ULLTJAERN Louise SWE 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
7 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
8 CHEVALIER Leila FRA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
9 PROSINA Sofija LAT 5 0.83 24 13 +11 Advanced
10T LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
10T LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
12 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
13 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
14 MIRONOV Leana EST 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
15 KUSRATI Milana FIN 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
16 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
17 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
18 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
19 RAZASCONOKA Valerija LAT 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
20T BORONENKO Ilona LAT 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
20T GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
22 NILISK Kristiin EST 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
23 SELINGER Mie NOR 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
24 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
25 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN 4 0.67 27 25 +2 Advanced
26 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
27 WESTMAN Elda SWE 4 0.67 24 25 -1 Advanced
28 FATULLAEVA Leila NOR 4 0.67 23 24 -1 Advanced
29 HOMMIK Mira SWE 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
30 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
31 EMBRICH Maria EST 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
32 OLSSON Natalie SWE 3 0.50 27 25 +2 Advanced
33 BESECKA Darja LAT 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
34 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
35 PARLIN Ksenja EST 3 0.50 26 25 +1 Advanced
36 OIKONOMOU Danai GRE 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
37 FREDEN Anna SWE 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
38 HARDING Alma SWE 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
39 RENDA Eden Rose SWE 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
40 KVERFELD Maria EST 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
41 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
42 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
43 ZABELINA Zlata EST 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
44 OLSSON Liv SWE 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
45 IVANOVA Diana EST 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
46 VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa NOR 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
47 TALU Hella-Lee EST 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
48 MIKAILAITE Emile LTU 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
49 JANEVICA Sofija LAT 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
50 KORKKINEN Karina EST 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
51 MISTSENKO Milana EST 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
52 MATINJAN Anush EST 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
53 WETHERILL Hilla FIN 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
54 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
55 ELMFELDT OEHRSKOG Elsa SWE 1 0.17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
56 YELIS Sofia NOR 1 0.17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
57 SKLJAROVA Ilona EST 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
58 SWENNING Embla SWE 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
59 VERGUN Juliana EST 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
60T KUVAJA Veera FIN 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
60T KOTKIN Mia EST 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
62T MONTONEN Jaana FIN 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
62T SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 BROLIN Moa SWE 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
65 LEWEN Poppy SWE 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
66 PULLA Lili FIN 0 0.00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
67 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
68T KYZIRIDOU Lara EST 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
68T MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated



JRWE
Semi-Finals

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

2

Table of 8

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

1

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

2

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

3

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

2

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3

Ref: KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

4

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

5

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

6

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

7

Ref: SILINS Artur (LAT)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

2

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

3

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (NOR)

4

5

Ref: KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

6

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

7

8

9

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

10

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

11

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

12

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

13

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

14

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

15

16

Table of 64

EST

LAT

SWE

LTU

LTU

LAT

FIN

LAT

SWE

EST

FIN

EST

FRA

EST

SWE

NOR

LAT

SWE

FIN

NOR

SWE

EST

EST

NOR

SWE

GRE

EST
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Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

4

Table of 8

(3) VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

5

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

6

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

7

Ref: POCSI Tommi (SWE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (NOR)

9

(14) VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa

Ref: VIK Johan (SWE)

10

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

11

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

12

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

13

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

14

Ref: POCSI Tommi (SWE)

15

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SILINS Artur (LAT)

18

(19) VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa

Ref: POCSI Tommi (SWE)

19

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

20

(11) LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena

Ref: SILINS Artur (LAT)

21

Ref: POCSI Tommi (SWE)

22

Ref: EEG Ole (NOR)

23

24

25

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

26

Ref: VIK Johan (SWE)

27

28

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

29

Ref: VIK Johan (SWE)

30

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (NOR)

31

32

Table of 64

SWE

EST

EST

LAT

(46) VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa
NOR

EST

EST

(11) LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena
FIN

NOR

EST

EST

SWE

SWE

SWE

EST

SWE

LTU

NOR

LTU

SWE

FIN

EST

EST

LTU

EST

DEN

EST
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Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

1

Finals

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

2

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

4

Table of 8

EST

LAT

NOR

SWE

(3) VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa
NOR

SWE

EST

EST
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ULLTJAERN Louise SWE 07.09.2006
2 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 05.01.2004
3T PROSINA Sofija LAT 24.09.2006
3T TRYNOVA Julia EST 19.08.2008
5 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 19.04.2008
6 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 27.03.2006
7 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 16.11.2004
8 VON KOSS HELLEBOE Elsa NOR 18.05.2006
9 ANIS Dinara EST 21.05.2006
10 AUS Sandra EST 20.02.2005
11 CHEVALIER Leila FRA 25.03.2004
12 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 01.12.2006
13 KUSRATI Milana FIN 11.06.2009
14 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 08.11.2006
15 NILISK Kristiin EST 28.05.2004
16 PARLIN Ksenja EST 16.03.2007
17 MAANINKA Moa SWE 06.12.2004
18 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 06.03.2006
19 MIRONOV Leana EST 13.12.2006
20 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 21.12.2006
21 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 16.11.2023
22 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 08.08.2007
23 SELINGER Mie NOR 30.12.2006
24 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 17.05.2005
25 WESTMAN Elda SWE 09.05.2006
26 FATULLAEVA Leila NOR 21.06.2004
27 HOMMIK Mira SWE 20.04.2009
28 BESECKA Darja LAT 20.09.2005
29 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 30.10.2007
30 KVERFELD Maria EST 01.01.2006
31 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 31.07.2008
32 OLSSON Liv SWE 07.01.2007
33 RAZASCONOKA Valerija LAT 04.10.2005
34 BORONENKO Ilona LAT 01.01.2006
35 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST 19.04.2004
36 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN 03.09.2008
37 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 15.09.2005
38 EMBRICH Maria EST 12.07.2005
39 OLSSON Natalie SWE 15.06.2004
40 OIKONOMOU Danai GRE 20.02.2006
41 FREDEN Anna SWE 30.08.2004
42 HARDING Alma SWE 27.09.2006
43 RENDA Eden Rose SWE 22.07.2005
44 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU 03.02.2005
45 ZABELINA Zlata EST 25.09.2008
46 IVANOVA Diana EST 01.09.2009
47 TALU Hella-Lee EST 25.09.2008
48 MIKAILAITE Emile LTU 21.02.2005
49 JANEVICA Sofija LAT 25.05.2007
50 KORKKINEN Karina EST 08.03.2007
51 MISTSENKO Milana EST 22.03.2008
52 MATINJAN Anush EST 06.04.2007
53 WETHERILL Hilla FIN 22.12.2004
54 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 18.01.2008
55 ELMFELDT OEHRSKOG Elsa SWE 03.01.2008
56 YELIS Sofia NOR 20.04.2008
57 SKLJAROVA Ilona EST 27.06.2007
58 SWENNING Embla SWE 26.02.2007
59 VERGUN Juliana EST 04.07.2008
60T KOTKIN Mia EST 25.09.2008
60T KUVAJA Veera FIN 02.03.2005
62T MONTONEN Jaana FIN 27.08.2004
62T SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST 01.01.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 BROLIN Moa SWE 06.07.2009
65 LEWEN Poppy SWE 05.03.2008
66 PULLA Lili FIN 22.09.2006
67 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST 25.06.2008
68T MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST 25.01.2008
68T KYZIRIDOU Lara EST 25.09.2007
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Nordic Championships 2023
05.10.2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDERSSON Tim NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU B Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EEG Ole NOR B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HANSTEIN Aarin EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KAMINSKI Samuil NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POCSI Tommi SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RISSANEN Aapo FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SILINS Artur LAT B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIK Johan SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZAMKOVOJS Romans LAT B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 69
Total participants: 69
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 9

EST: 25 participants
SWE: 16 participants
FIN: 8 participants
NOR: 7 participants
LAT: 5 participants
LTU: 5 participants
FRA: 1 participants
GRE: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants


